
 
LOGISTICS COMMUNITAIONS & MARKETINGS  GROUP 

 

 

TENDER CANCELATION NOTICE 

 
 

Construction of NBP PAF Samungli Branch (1074) Quetta Region 

 
 
Reference to NBP Invitation of Bid for “Construction of NBP PAF Samungli Branch (1074) 

Quetta Region” published in NBP (Ref: NT-04/26/2021-1) and PPRA (Ref: TS450080E) website dated 
26/04/2021 and corrigendum posted in NBP & PPRA website vide reference No: NT-05/05/2021-3 and 
TS450080E dated 05/05/2021 respectfully may be treated as cancelled, due to unexpected Eid Holidays 
and non-publication of corrigendum in Newspapers.   
 
 

 Zubair Ali Malik 
VP/ Wing Head Engineering 
National Bank of Pakistan, LCMG 
Head Office Karachi 


